2YFXAIPOYME TOYZ MAOGHTEZ MAZ TA TIZ
EMIAOZEIZ TOYZ ZTIZ MANEAAHNIEZ EZETAZEIZ
2011

MAOHMATIKA N'ENIKHZ

TZAKIPHZ DIAITIIOZ 20

ANAPIKOY AHMHTPHX 20

EQPIIOY AOHNA 19,9
KOKIAHZ AAE=ZANAPOXZ 19,8
OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPHZ 19,3
KAEIZAPH NEQPT 1A 19,2
TOMNAAIAHZ ©GEOXAPHZ 19,1
TPIANTADYAAIAHZ TTANATTQTHZ 19

KQXTIAHZ TPIANTADYAAOX 18,1
AXMET OIoyz 17,7
ZEITANIAHZ TEQPTIOZ-PAGAHA 17,5
OEOAOZIAAHZ KYPIAKOZ 17,3
AANAKOYPA TMANATIQTA 17,2
BETHX KONZTANTINOZ 17

MMATZIOZ Z[TYPOX 17

KIOPTIEOI'AOY KATEPINA 16,9
BOYAT'APAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 16,7
2TANHZ NIKOXZ 16,4
AEMONTZEAH AGANAZIA 16

KADAAH EYTTEAIA 15,7
MOYT2H MANTHZ 15,2

2EBAYNIAHZ 2TAYPOZ-MAPIOZ 15



PYZIKH rENIKHZ

POYZKH ®OY2KAKH AIKATEPINH
OEOXAPHZ NMATPOKAOZ
PAPMAKIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
OAAMIAZIAQY AGHN
NANNAPAKH AHMHTPA
MANTZAKHZ AHMHTPHZXZ

NTAANAZ KONZTANTINOXZ
XANABATZEAHZ 2TPATOXZ
AIAMANTIAQY XPIZTINA

19,8
19,7
19,5
19,4
19

17,2
16,9
16,8
15,3



BIOAOT'IA TENIKHZ

[TOYAOYTIAOY AGANAZIA 19,9
KOYTZIAKH XPIZTINA 19,7
KOZIKOIMNOYAQY XPIZTINA 19,6
ATAAIANOY ©QMAH 19,3
MAPINOY MAPIA 19,2
XAZAIH EIPHNH 19,2
KAPATETZA MAPINA 19,1
2QTHPIAAQOY ®IAIANA 19,1
2TAYPOYAH MAPIA 19,1
TZOMIANIKOAIAHZ ATIOZTOAOZ 18,8
MIMAATZH MIEPNA 18,7
NAZAKH KAAAIOTH 18,7
MYZTAKIAHZ BAZIAHZ 18,7
XATZHI'TANNEAH ©EANQ 18,4
KQXTOIAOY ZQH 18

ZYMTAPOYAH XPYZOYAA 17,8
KAPAMANIQAA 2QTHPIA 17,7
KAPADQTIOY XPYZOYAA 17,7
HAIEBA ZO®IA 17,6
XATZHXOYAEIMAN IMNEK 17,5
TZAOYAIA AIKATEPINH 17,1
BAPEAA ANAZTAZIA 17

MOZXAKH N'EQPT1A 17

XOZIA ANNA 17

NOYNH HAIANA 17

2QTHPIAAHX ETTAMEINQNTAXZ 17

KOT2ZAMMNAZH KATEPINA 16,9

AAMIANIAOY AAE=ANAPA 16,9



OQOMAZIAOY KATEPIN
MEMET MEZHN TAI®OYN
NAOYTATIAQOY HQ
[TANATTQTOTMNOYAQOY ZTEAAA
AZAANIAQOY IAON
XATZHANTQNIOY AHMHTPA
XAZAITH KATEPINA
KAZIKTZOI'AOY MINEPKANT
TZAKIPH AEZITOINA

16,7
16,1
16,1
16,1
16

15,7
15,5
15,4
15,4



EKOEzH

OEOXAPHZXZ NMATPOKAOZ
T2ZAOYAIA AIKATEPINH
AAMIANIAOY AAE=ANAPA
ANOYTATIAQOY HQ
TZOMIMANIKOAIAHZ ATNOZTOAOZ
TANNAPAKH AHMHTPA
NAZAKH KAAAIOTH
KAPAMANIQAA 2QTHPIA
EQPTIOY AOHNA
BAPEAA ANAZTAZIA
MNAMIMOYPH ZQTHPIA
[TOYAOYTIAOY AGANAZIA
KOZIKOIOYAQY XPIZTINA
KOYTZIAKH XPIZTINA
NOYNH HAIANA
MANATIQTIAHZ KQZTAZ
KAPATETZA MAPINA
KAEIZAPH T'EQPTIA
TZAKIPHZ DIAITITOZ
FOYAA ®QTEINH
MAPINOY MAPIA
XATZHI'TANNEAH ©GEANQ
2QTHPIAAQY ®IAIANA
ANAPIKOY AHMHTPHX
XOZIA ANNA

17,8
17,6
17,6
17,3
17,1
17

16,9
16,7
16,6
16,5
16,5
16,3
16,3
16,1
16

15,8
15,7
15,7
15,2
15,2
15,1
15,1
15

15

15



APXEXZ OIKONOMIKHZ ©OEQPIAZ

AITENAKHZ ®QTHZ

KEXATTAZ MAAAMATAX
APBANITIAQOY TZENH
KOKIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
MMATZIOZ Z[TYPOX
KIOPIMNEOI'AOY KATEPINA
MIMAAAZKAZ BATTEAHZ
2TANHZ NIKOXZ

APATANIAHZ TEQPTIOX
KAAAIANIAHXZ >ABBAZ
NIKOAOINOYAOZ IQANNHZ
AEMONTZEAH AGANAZIA
KADAAH EYTTEAIA

TZEKOY EAENA
2KAMNAPIQTHZ TEQPTIOZ
BETHX KONZTANTINOZ
AIrOPAX AHMHTPIOZ

MOYTZI MANTHZ

AIONIAHZ IAKQBOZ-TEQPTIOX
AANAKOYPA TTANATIQTA
AHMHTPIAAQOY ANAXTAZIA
TPIANTADYAAIAHZ TTANATTQTHZ
BOYAIT'APAKHXZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOYTZANA AHMHTPA
BAKIANH ZTEAAA
TOMNAAIAHZ ©GEOXAPHZ
ZEITANIAHZ TEQPTIOZ-PAGAHA

19,9
19,2
19,1
18,9
18,5
18,2
18,2
18,2
18,1
18

17,9
17,9
17,9
17,8
17,8
17,5
17,3
17,3
17,3
17,2
17,1
17,1
17,1
16,9
16,7
16,3
16,3
16,2



MAPOYAA ANAZTAZIA 15,6
KAAAIANIAQY TIENY 15,5
KONZTANTINIAOY BAZIAIKH 15,3



